
EDGEWOOD BULLDOG 
SOFTBALL 

Head Coach: 
     Katina Cooper

Assistant Coaches:
      David Cook
      Tiffani Mason
 
Athletic Director: 
      Jason Seale

High School
Principal:  
     John Hohnstreiter

Superintendent:
     Kristin Prater 

24
25
24
25

**Staff Appreciation Night
*Senior Night


